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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 16 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Prof. Dr. Ir. Rujito Agus

Suwignyo, M.Agr.;

196209091985031006 

2 Wed 23 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Prof. Dr. Ir. Rujito Agus

Suwignyo, M.Agr.;

196209091985031006 

3 Wed 30 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Prof. Dr. Ir. Rujito Agus

Suwignyo, M.Agr.;

196209091985031006 

4 Wed 6 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Prof. Dr. Ir. Rujito Agus

Suwignyo, M.Agr.;

196209091985031006

5 Wed 13 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Prof. Dr. Ir. Rujito Agus

Suwignyo, M.Agr.;

196209091985031006 

5 Dr. Dessy Adriani, S.P., M.Si. 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Wed 20 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Prof. Dr. Ir. Rujito Agus

Suwignyo, M.Agr.;

196209091985031006

7 Wed 27 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

8 Wed 4 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si 

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si 

10 Wed 18 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si 

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si 

12 Wed 1 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Dr. Dessy Adriani, S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001

13 Wed 8 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Dr. Dessy Adriani, S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001

14 Wed 15 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Dr. Dessy Adriani, S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001

15 Wed 22 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Dr. Dessy Adriani, S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001 

16 Wed 29 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6101-P1

MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

Dr. Dessy Adriani, S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001
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